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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 480 480 480
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 594 422 1016 1016 0 0 81 664 0 0 0 745
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 31 13 44 44 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stu
year placed
(2013-14) 480 365 (2015-16) 97 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 480 446 (2016-17) 111 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 480 505 (2017-18) 182 0 0 (Zero) 0
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stus
year placed

(2014-15) 40 40 (2015-16) 29 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) 36 36 (2016-17) 23 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2016-17) 36 35 (2017-18) 20 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 161469 (One Lakh sixty one thousa 303022 (THREE LAKH THREE THOU 56006 (FIFTY SIX THOUS
nd four hundred sixty nine) SAND TWENTY TWO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 233653 (Two Lakh thirty three thou 0 (Zero) 150000 (ONE LAKH FIFT
sand Six hundred fifty three) ND)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 28039 (Twenty eight thousand thirt 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

on Land and Building) y nine)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 58232121 (Five crore eighty two lak 45863181 (FOUR CRORE FIFTY EIG 41689371 (FOUR CRORE
h thirty two thousand one hundred = HT LAKH SIXTY THREE THOUSAND  AKH EIGHTY NINE THOU
twenty one) ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE) EE HUNDRED SEVENTY !

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 927683 (Nine Lakh twenty seven th 264105 (TWO LAKH SIXTY FOURTH 105572 (ONE LAKH FIVE
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) ousand six hundred eighty three) OUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIVE) D FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 200000 (Two lakh) 205190 (TWO LAKH FIVE THOUSAN 0 (Zero)
D ONE HUNDRED NINETY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?
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Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name
CHAVAN PANJAB
ANANDRAO

KADAM SATISH
RAOSAHEB

MANE VENKAT
SHANKARRAO

KHARWADKAR
PRABHAKAR DAJIRAO

HATTEKAR VIJAY
DATTATRAYA

DESHMUKH UMA
LAXMANRAO

THORAT SHANKAR
CHOKHOBA

KALE SANJAY
PANDURANGRAO

BIRADAR MADHAV
NARSINGRAO

PANDIT SANGRAM
NAGORAO

SONTAKKE ARVIND
PANDURANG

PAWAR SHIVAJI SOMLA

CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA

SUKDEV

PAWAR DEEPAK
VINAYAKRAO

JAWALGE HANUMANT

RAMBHAU

BHISE RAMCHANDRA
MUNJAJI

SAKARAGE NAGORAO
VITHALRAO

PHOLE KAMAL BHAURAO

TIWADE SACHIN
SUDHAKARRAO

TAWADE SACHIN
VISHVANATHRAO

JADHAV VENKATESH
ABASAHEB

CHAVAN ARVIND
BHIMRAO

Age

48

51

51

59

53

59

56

51

53

52

45

49

47

45

47

42

38

37

32

37

33
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Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Quialification

Ph.D

SLET

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

Experience

(In Months)

286

323

312

312

309

311

310

300

300

286

275

275

274

263

262

156

104

109

47

47

47

47

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

13-09-
1994

29-08-
1991

28-07-
1992

28-07-
1992

31-07-
1992

03-08-
1992

01-09-
1992

08-07-
1993

08-07-
1993

14-09-
1994

07-08-
1995

14-08-
1995

13-09-
1995

08-08-
1996

10-09-
1996

22-07-
2005

14-11-
2009

22-06-
2009

11-08-
2014

11-08-
2014

11-08-
2014

11-08-
2014

Leaving
Date
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CHAVHAN SATISH
BHAURAO

NEMMANIWAR BHUPESH
GOPALRAO

KADAM OMPRAKASH
APPARAO

YEGAONKAR MUKUND
BALWANTRAO

FEGADE MADHAV
RAMRAO

BHUSARE DEEPAK
UTTAMRAO

BALKHANDE
JAYAVARDHAN VITTHAL

KOTAPALLE GAJANAN
DATTA

TAKEY PRASHANT
VINAYAKRAO

DHOLE NAGESH
ARJUNRAO

Munde Babu Gnpatrao

Jadhav Jalba Tukaram

36

42

32

37

30

34

32

32

37

36

57

51
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

NET

NET

NET

NET

M.COM

47

46

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

33

334

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-08-
2014

02-09-
2014

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

18-04-
2015

20-10-
2015

07-09-
1990

08-07-
1993

4/4



